2016 East Coast Showcase All-Star Game

White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

# First Name
1 Ethan
38 Matthew
54 Jackson
4 Connor
5 Luke
112 Owen
79 Michael
115 Jameson
136 Dodson
6 Brannon
9 Graham
22 Nick
59 McKay
25 Brendan
140 Zebulon
27 Jeff
12 Will
47 Matthew
64 John
30 PJ
162 Jake
65 Stevie
33 Andrew
107 Kevin

** Denotes Team MVP

Last Name

Fleming **
Hilburn **
Eicher
Cheetham
Fisher
Ray
Laycock
Gibbons **
Piotrowski
Thacker
Prather-Long
Scott
Brue
O'Berry
Fuller
Perkins
Oliver
Kelly
Wojcik
Zinsner
Cates
Jones $$
Hamilton **

Roberts **

$$ Denotes MVP of All-Star Game

Position

Attack

Attack

Attack

Attack

Attack

Attack
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)

Goalie

Goalie

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield & F/O

Midfield FOGO - Only

2017
2018
2020
2019
2020
2018
2020
2018
2019
2017
2020
2017
2019
2020
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

EAST GOAST

Hand

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

35
72
21
56
74
90
131
134
98
118
24
41
58
166
76
161
101
28
102
125
144
141
147
51
32

Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name
Nick
Christopher
William
Will
Quinn
jake
Porter
Gavin
Michael
Nick
Benjamin
Henry
Burke
Connor
Jacob
James
Jordan
Robbie
Hudson
Jared
Miles
Kyle
Jason
Matthew

Jasper

Last Name

Deloriers

Alcaraz **

Cory
Clark
Johnson
irrgang
Lewis
Bruce **
TEIGEN
Woodard
Bishop
Barbour
Widhelm
Sims
Hendricks
Rodgers
Dinesman
Bowell
Miller
Andreala
Tonkel
Jung **
Zou
Gallagher

Doyle

Position

Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
LSM Only
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Defense (Close or LSM)
Goalie
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield & F/O
Midfield & F/O
Midfield

2018
2019
2019
2017
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2020
2018
2018
2020
2019
2018
2017
2019
2020

Hand

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Left

Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right



